
Chip Shots
Fresh fried chips made to order
seasoned with our house seasoning.

($1 refills)

$3

Sweet Fries
Crispy waffle sweet fries tossed in our
proprietary seasoning thats kept
under lock and key. Served with
our signature roasted garlic aoili.

$8

Divot Fries
Enjoy each slice of these house
seasoned divot shaped fries served
with our Spicy Mayeun ketchup.
Make them “Dirty” with texas style
chili for $5 extra.

$8

Wings

Six perfectly fried wings
tossed in your choice of 
housemade sauce and 
served with a side
sauce for dipping.

Buffalo
Spicy Garlic Parm
Garlic Parm
House BBQ

Ranch
Buffalo Ranch
Blue Cheese

$12

Cheese Curds
Fried to perfection these garlic
seasoned curds served with
our arrabiatta spicy marinara.

$10

Onion Rings
Whiskey battered sweet onions
served with our buffalo ranch.

$8

$9Cucumber Bruschetta
Marinated medley of cucumber,
onion, garlic, tomato and basil diced
and served with garlic bread and topped
with grated parmesan.

Drinks
Draft

Coors
Michelob Ultra
Blue Moon
Hazy Little Thing
Lobo
Nova
Stargazer
Dark Horse 
Barrelhouse Mango
Modelo
Pacifico

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

8.72
8.72

Pours
Well Vodka
Well Gin
Well Tequila
Well Whiskey
Well Rum

8
8
8
8
8

Eats Happy Hour!


